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SEPTEMBER

JCC closed

No school

First day of school 

Last day of school 

SEE REVERSE FOR CALENDAR DETAILS
* CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SNOW DAYS AND  
EMERGENCY CLOSINGS

For information regarding closings 
during inclement weather, you may 
receive an email or text message 
from the JCC or visit sjjcc.org.  
To sign up for text alerts text the 
number 88588 in the “To” field of a 
text message and in the message 
portion type in SJJCC18.
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EARLY CHILDHOOD 2024–2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR*
SID JACOBSON JCC’S BERNCE & IRA WALDBAUM FAMILY CHILDREN’S CENTER
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SEPTEMBER 
Thursday, September 5th					     First Day of 3’s and 4’s
Friday, September 6						      First Day of 2’s
Monday, September 9						      First Day of Toddler Tots
Monday, September 9						      Extended Day (4pm) begins for 2’s, 3’s, and 4’s
Monday, September 16						     Enrichments Begins for 3’s and 4’s
Tuesday, September 17						     Parent Orientation: Back to School Night
Wednesday, September 18					     2’s Regular Day and 2’s Full Day begins

OCTOBER 
Wednesday, October 2						     Erev Rosh Hashanah, no enrichments and no extended day
Thursday, October 3-Friday, October 4				   Rosh Hashanah, JCC closed
Friday, October 11						      Erev Yom Kippur, no enrichments and extended day
Monday, October 14						      Columbus Day/Indigenous People Day, school closed

NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, November 5 						      School Open (Roslyn School District Closed)
Monday, November 11						      Veterans Day, school closed, teacher in-service training
Wednesday, November 27					     Thanksgiving Eve, early dismissal, no enrichments  
								        and no extended day
Thursday, November 28					     Thanksgiving, JCC closed
Friday, November 29						      School closed

DECEMBER 
Thursday, December 5						     Night Time Parent Teacher Conferences, 5:30-7pm
Friday, December 6						      Parent Teacher Conferences, school closed
Monday, December 16						      4’s Classroom Chanukah Parties
Tuesday, December 17						      3’s Classroom Chanukah Parties
Wednesday, December 18					     2’s Classroom Chanukah Parties
Thursday, December 19					     Toddler Tots Classroom Chanukah Parties
Monday, December 23-Tuesday, December 31			   Winter recess, school closed
Thursday, December 26-Friday, December 27			   3’s and 4’s Vacation Program

JANUARY 
Wednesday, January 1						      School closed
Monday, January 20						      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, school closed

FEBRUARY 
Thursday, February 13						      TuB’Shvat Plant Sale
Monday, February 17-Friday, February 21			   Mid-Winter break, school closed
Tuesday, February 18-Thursday, February 20	  		  3’s and 4’s Vacation Program

MARCH 
Thursday, March 13						      3’s and 4’s Purim Show
Friday, March 14						      Purim Carnival
Friday, March 21						      Teacher in-service training, school closed
Tuesday, March 25-Thursday, March 27			   Scholastic Book Fair

APRIL 
Monday, April 14-Friday, April 18				    Spring Break, school closed
Tuesday, April 15-Thursday, April 17				    3’s and 4’s Vacation Program

MAY 
Thursday, May 1						      Virtual Parent Teacher Conference (Night)
Thursday, May 8						      Virtual Parent Teacher Conference (Night)
Thursday, May 22						      No enrichments and no extended day
Friday, May 23-Monday, May 26				    Memorial Day Break, school closed

JUNE 
Monday, June 2							      4’s Classroom End of Year Parties
Tuesday, June 3						      3’s Classroom End of Year Parties
Wednesday, June 4						      2’s Classroom End of Year Parties
Thursday, June 5						      Toddler Tots End of Year Parties
Wednesday, June 11						      Last day of school
Wednesday, June 11						      4’s prom
Thursday, June 12						      Moving up Day

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact the Early Childhood office 516.399.2156
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